} ISLANDCOUNTY MARINERESOURCESCOMMITTEE

WWW.ISLANDCOUNTYMRC.ORG

'&i‘—i‘:i‘.i1;;&-':3}1';?\'[)\ Meeting Agenda
COMMITTES Tuesday, January 6, 2025
3:00pm to 5:00pm

Hybrid Meeting

WSU Extension, 406 N Main St., Coupeville
Join Zoom Meeting
https://us02web.zoom.us/j/86350744796?pwd=iMBjK00PKCba5CCQbp0gMABRO7Cb58.1
Meeting ID: 863 5074 4796
Passcode: 765304

3:00 — 3:10 — Call to order
e (all to order /Tribal Acknowledgement/Introductions/Arts & Culture

3:10 — 3:15 — Agenda, Minutes, Correspondence
e Approve agenda / Approve minutes / Correspondence

3:15 - 3:50 — 2026 Position Transition & Discussion
e Reviewing sub-committees

3:50 — 4:00 — Leadership Reports
e Chair, County Lead and County Commissioner

4:00 — 4:10 - NWSC Update — Ken Collins
4:10 — 4:20 — Moving the new applicant process forward
4:20 — 4:30 — Comprehensive Plan Update — Greg Easton

-Public Comment
-Adjourn

Upcoming Due Dates

Sun. Jan 4 Jan Holmes Coastal Volunteer of the Year Award
! Nominations due (form on MRC website)
Mon, Jan 5 Volunteer hours due to Elise
Fri, Jan 23 Monthly lead project update due to Elise
Fri, Feb 20 Monthly lead project update due to Elise
Jan 6 Tue 3:00p-5:00p MRC Monthly Meeting
Feb 3 Tue 3:00p-5:00p MRC Monthly Meeting
Feb 7 Sat 8:00a-4:00p Sound Waters University — Coupeville High School
Mar 3 Tue 3:00p-5:00p MRC Monthly Meeting
Mar 12 Thu 9:002-4:00p 2026 MRC Annual Retreat — Cornet Bay Retreat Center



http://www.islandcountymrc.org/
https://us02web.zoom.us/j/86350744796?pwd=iMBjK0oPKCba5CCQbp0qMABR07Cb58.1

